SUMMER PUB RUNS 2016

* RACES

06/04/2016

13/04/2016

20/04/2016

27/04/2016

04/05/2016

11/05/2016

18/05/2016

25/05/2016

01/06/2016

08/06/2016

15/06/2016

22/06/2016

29/06/2016

06/07/2016

13/07/2016

20/07/2016

27/07/2016

03/08/2016

10/08/2016

17/08/2016

24/08/2016

31/08/2016

07/09/2016

14/09/2016

21/09/2016

28/09/2016

STONE TROUGH, KELBROOK
GREYHOUND, BARNOLDSWICK
HARE & HOUNDS, LOTHERSDALE
BLACK HORSE, HELLIFIELD

* LOTHERSDALE FELL RACE

ELM TREE, EMBSAY

* KILDWICK FELL RACE

BLACK LANE ENDS

* BLENCATHRA FELL RACE (TO BE CONFIRMED)
SETTLE HILLS RACE RECCE

* GILL GARTH FELL RACE

MAIN CAR PARK, GARGRAVE
PENDLE INN, BARLEY

*STIRTON FELL RACE

CROSS GAITS, BLACKO

* WIDDOP FELL RACE
DEVONSHIRE ARMS, CRACOE

* WHITTLE PIKEFELL RACE

* PILGRIMS CROSS FELL RACE

* GOLF BALL FELL RACE
PUNCHBOWL, EARBY

AIREDALE HEIFER, SANDBEDS
LISTERS ARMS, MALHAM

NEW INN, FOULRIDGE

CRAVEN ARMS, APPLETREEWICK

CROSS KEYS, WEST MARTON



